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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avinlea Bicknel3153
Gymnastics Zone

9.025 9.100 9.3759.425 36.925
9 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Sonya Podkaminer3005
Accel

9.050 9.275 9.0509.450 36.825
7T 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Vasilia Kyriacou3004
Accel

9.350 9.300 9.2758.800 36.725
3 1 8 2 3 

3 

Rue Holden3154
Gymnastics Zone

9.500 9.075 9.0509.000 36.625
1 5T 6T 3T 4 

4 

Zuleihka Smith3160
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 9.075 8.9759.225 36.450
5 5T 4 6 5 

5 

Maddy Seller3158
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 9.100 8.6259.250 36.375
2 3T 3 10 6 

6 

K'lani Corral3086
Elevate 

9.050 9.050 9.0509.175 36.325
7T 7T 5 3T 7 

7 

Katelyn Prock3006
Accel

8.900 9.000 8.8009.000 35.700
11 9 6T 8T 8 

8 

Ella Stinson3354
West Valley

9.000 9.050 8.8008.725 35.575
10 7T 10 8T 9 

9 

Quinn Renaudin3156
Gymnastics Zone

9.250 8.175 8.9258.775 35.125
4 11 9 7 10 

10 

Olive Loose3155
Gymnastics Zone

8.850 8.800 8.6008.700 34.950
12T 10 11 11 11 

11 

Skylar Kim3089
Elevate 

9.100 8.000 8.3008.475 33.875
6 13 12 12 12 

12 

Claire Appleby3152
Gymnastics Zone

8.850 8.075 8.1508.300 33.375
12T 12 13 13 13 

13 
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